Wisconsin law.
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13 WASTE FACILITY SITING BOARD WFSB 6.02

Chapter WFSB 6
NEGOTIATIONS

WFSB6.01 Public informational hearings; local committee. WFSB 6.02 Submission of agreement to board and department.

WFSB 6.01 Public informational hearings; local WFSB 6.02 Submission of agreement to board and
committee. The local committee may hold public informationatlepartment. The applicant shall submit a copy or notice of any
hearingsat any time concerning the agreement in any town, cibegotiatedagreement approved Iiye appropriate governing
or village where all or a portion of the facility is to be located. bodiesto the board and the department by mail within 10 days

History: Cr. Register November1984, No. 347ef. 12-1-84. afterthe agreement is approved.
History: Cr. Register November1984, No. 347ef. 12-1-84.
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